00936

00936

00936

00936

00936

00936

00936

00936

00936

buwz

buwz

buwz

buwz

buwz

buwz

buwz

buwz

buwz

SON-8:7

PRO-1:7

PRO-6:30

PRO-23:9

PRO-23:22

PRO-11:12

PRO-13:13

PRO-14:21

PRO-30:17

contemned
despise
despise
despise
despise
despiseth
despiseth
despiseth

despiseth

Page 1

12/8/2021



